Features
■  Push switch option
■  Compact, low profi le
■  High rotational life and switch life
■  Metal bushing/shaft
■  RoHS compliant*
   PEC11L Series - 11 mm Low Profi le Encoder
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.

Switch Travel ......................................................................................................................................................................................................0.5 ± 0.3 mm
Switch Actuation Force ........................................................................................................................................................610 ± 306 gf (8.47 ± 4.24 oz.-in.)
 How To Order
PEC11L  -  4  0  20  F  -  S  0015
Model
Terminal Confi guration
 4 = PC Pin Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
 0 = No Detents (15, 20 pulses)
 1 = 20 Detents (20 pulses)
 2 = 30 Detents (15 pulses)
Standard Shaft Length
 15 =  15.0 mm
 20 =  20.0 mm
 25 =  25.0 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Metal Flatted Shaft
 K =  Metal Knurled Shaft
Switch Confi guration
 S = Push Momentary Switch
 N = No Switch
Resolution
 0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
 0020 = 20 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
12.8
(.504)
11.8
(.465)
13.2
(.520)
F
L ± 0.5
(L ± .020)
0.75
(.030)M7XP
3 PLCS.
0.5
(.020)C
1.0 +0.2/-0
(.039 +.008/-0)
DIA. 3 PLCS.
1.4
(.055)
2.1
(.083)
2.0
(.079)
7.5
(.295)
6.0
(.236)
6.0
(.236)
7.5
(.295)
4.5
(.177)
6.0 +0/-0.1
(.236 +0/-.004)
DIA.
5.0